3G-SKU24
24” KUBO
SURFACE MOUNTED
Featuring a white sandblasted acrylic diffuser with mitered corners
Proprietary LED source fully saturates the hand fabricated acrylic
Evenly illuminated sides with distinctive lines
LED system with performance up to 121 lumens per watt
1% dimming standard with several integral driver options

L60 - 6000 LUMENS
LUMEN OUTPUT CRI COLOR TEMP VOLTAGE
ORDERING INFORMATION
DRIVER
DIM    - 0-10V
                 (STANDARD 100-1%)
D01    - 0-10V
              (eldoLED, 100-0.1%)
DALI  - DALI (100-1%) 1
DHL2 - LUTRON HI-LUME
               LDE1 (1% ECOSYSTEM)
1 DALI-2 (Type 6) provided as standard. Please consult factory for DALI (Type 8) options
WH - WHITE (STANDARD)
BK  - BLACK
SV  - SILVER
FINISH
EMB - INTERGAL EMERGENCY
           BATTERY
EMC - EMERGENCY CIRCUIT
OPTIONS
Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 F: 905-851-6490 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
3G-SKU24
24” KUBO - SURFACE MOUNTED
PERFORMANCE CHART (BASED ON 80+ CRI AND 3500K SOURCE)
PHOTOMETRY
1500 12.0 121
3000 25.1 116
4500 40.2 110
6000 58.4 102
FLUSH
LENS OPTION DELIVERED
LUMENS
SYSTEM
WATTS
EFFICACY
(LPW)
SKU24
LUMEN OUTPUT:
DELIVERED LUMENS:
SYSTEM WATTS:
EFFICACY:
CRI:
CCT:
1500 LM
1446 LM
12.0W
121LPW
80+
3500K
No photo
400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800
0° 15°15° 30°30°
45° 45°
60° 60°
75° 75°
90° 90°
105° 105°
200
300
400
500
Viso Systems Aps – Copenhagen, Denmark – www.visosystems.com
Light efficiency:
120 Lumen/Watt
Light quality:
Color temperature:
CRI: 82.9
3444 K
Output:
Peak: